O p t i m i z e d  F o r  E f f i c i e n c y !
◎ Productivity- High feed rates with axial depth of cut up to 0.5mm.
◎ High Feed Milling- Increase chip removal capability and productivity.
◎ Low cutting resistance and outstanding anti-vibration for high efficiency milling.
◎ Small diameter 10~16mm are offered, for all components and small mold high
    feed machining.
◎ There are two inscribed circle diameter 1.2mm, providing customer with
    programming.

o
lh
o
ld
e
rs
銑
削
刀
桿
335
訂購編號
Order No.
尺寸 Dimensions (mm)
螺紋 Thread 柄徑 D d1 全長 L
LCL008-060L M4 × 0.7 8 4.5 60
LCL008-100L M4 × 0.7 8 4.5 100
LCL008-120L M4 × 0.7 8 4.5 120
LCL010-075L M5 × 0.8 10 5.5 75
LCL010-100L M5 × 0.8 10 5.5 100
LCL010-150L M5 × 0.8 10 5.5 150
LCL012-075L M6 × 1.0 12 6.5 75
LCL012-100L M6 × 1.0 12 6.5 100
LCL012-150L M6 × 1.0 12 6.5 150
LCL012-200L M6 × 1.0 12 6.5 200
LCL016-100L M8 × 1.25 16 8.5 100
LCL016-150L M8 × 1.25 16 8.5 150
LCL016-200L M8 × 1.25 16 8.5 200
LCL016-250L M8 × 1.25 16 8.5 250
LCL020-100L M10 × 1.5 20 10.5 100
LCL020-150L M10 × 1.5 20 10.5 150
LCL020-200L M10 × 1.5 20 10.5 200
LCL020-250L M10 × 1.5 20 10.5 250
LCL020-300L M10 × 1.5 20 10.5 300
LCL025-100L M12 × 1.75 25 12.5 100
LCL025-150L M12 × 1.75 25 12.5 150
LCL025-200L M12 × 1.75 25 12.5 200
LCL025-250L M12 × 1.75 25 12.5 250
LCL025-300L M12 × 1.75 25 12.5 300
LCL032-100L M16 × 2.0 32 17.0 100
LCL032-150L M16 × 2.0 32 17.0 150
LCL032-200L M16 × 2.0 32 17.0 200
LCL032-250L M16 × 2.0 32 17.0 250
LCL032-300L M16 × 2.0 32 17.0 300
鎢鋼抗震刀桿
CARBIDE ANTI-VIBRATION HOLDER
D
L

o
lh
o
ld
e
rs
銑
削
刀
桿
336
訂購編號
Order No.
尺寸 Dimensions (mm)
螺紋 Thread 刃徑 d d1 有效長 E 全長 L 柄徑 D
LCN011-075L-030E M6 × 1.0 11.7 6.5 30 75 12
LCN011-100L-040E M6 × 1.0 11.7 6.5 40 100 12
LCN011-150L-050E M6 × 1.0 11.7 6.5 50 150 12
LCN015-100L-040E M8 × 1.25 15.7 8.5 40 100 16
LCN015-150L-050E M8 × 1.25 15.7 8.5 50 150 16
LCN019-100L-040E M10 × 1.5 19.5 10.5 40 100 20
LCN019-150L-050E M10 × 1.5 19.5 10.5 50 150 20
LCN019-200L-060E M10 × 1.5 19.5 10.5 60 200 20
LCN024-100L-040E M12 × 1.75 24.5 12.5 40 100 25
LCN024-150L-050E M12 × 1.75 24.5 12.5 50 150 25
LCN024-200L-060E M12 × 1.75 24.5 12.5 60 200 25
LCN024-250L-080E M12 × 1.75 24.5 12.5 80 250 25
LCN031-100L-040E M16 × 2.0 31.5 17.0 40 100 32
LCN031-150L-050E M16 × 2.0 31.5 17.0 50 150 32
LCN031-200L-060E M16 × 2.0 31.5 17.0 60 200 32
LCN031-250L-080E M16 × 2.0 31.5 17.0 80 250 32
鎢鋼抗震刀桿 - 頸型
CARBIDE ANTI-VIBRATION HOLDER- NECK
D
L